CSH4-169

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: _ Commerce Blvd./A1A Intersection CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2

and Signalization Improvements DATE: 4-6-15

CONTRACT NUMBER: __ CM2127

TO CONTRACTOR: Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contracting, Inc.

Reason for Change Order: Additional days added to the contract; awaiting FDOT to finalize the project.
Twenty-five (25) calendar days.

$ 608.442.71

LR LAt RO . cvs slebsininssns Spmmminvsns ss b bsmbnss by ninwiie
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 13.216.33
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............c.ccceeeveenn.n.. $ 621.659.04
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)...........ccccuenennnn.n. $ .00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 621.659.04
The contract for substantial completion will be (increased) (deereased) (unchanged) by 25 days;
Substantial Completion: _ 02/20/2015 ; Final Completion: 04/06/2015
APPROVED BY: DATE: ﬂgﬂ}
w1 >
= =
APPROVED BY: DATE:© ( glic = e
® Toc
APPROVED BY: A" — DATE: S5-/2-F & 73
# irector of Officéof Management & Budget = o
St sl Shfs 7
APPROVED BY: pATE: SA/S -
£ 77

County M%/

ACCOUNT NO.: __ N/A




SECTION 00 63 63

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

Commerce Bivd/A1A (SR 200) Intersection Signalization No. 2
PROJECT
—DATE OF ISSUANCE April6.2015 EFFECTIVE DATE April 6,2015

¢ Pwa m

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS = x
-
COUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No.: NC13-051 x of>
= Tm2

CONTRACTOR Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.

o L P e
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. > ,.I,‘ r(p' cc__> r*r(]
Tox
Description: FDOT final documentation = = - -
= ()]
Reason for Change Order: Additional days added to the contract; awaiting FDOT to finalize the projede &'
= .
Attachments: (List documents supporting change) E-mail correspondence and Contractor's Price Proposal g o
= »
—< el
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: — 1
Original Contract Times =
Original Contract Price - m
Substantial Completion:_135 or January 6, 2015 -

$ 608.442.71

Ready for Final Payment:_ 180 or February 20. 2015 g

(days or dates)

Net change from previous Change Orders No._Q to No._0

$ 13.216.33

Net change from previous Change Orders No._1_toNo._1_

20

(days)

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$ 621,659.04

Contract Times Prior to this Change Order

Substantial Completion: 155 or January 26, 2015

Ready for Final Payment: 200 or March 12, 2015
(days or dates)

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

$__000

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

25
(days)

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders
$ 621,659.04

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders

Substantial Completion:_180 or February 20, 2015

Ready for Final Payment:_225 or April 6, 2015
(days or dates)

APPROVED:

RECW‘N :
By: £ Dm fM% By:

Eng#rlArchitect (Authorized Signature)

TY » orize

Date:

ACCEPTED; W/
By /( ifé /

Date: 4l23! ]5
CHANGE ORDER

MAY 0 4 2015

Section 00 63 63-1

iGpdture) Contractof’(Authorized Signature)
/7% ;
/ / / /5 Date: \( 6 = VED

BY:_C;DLE_———

S




